
Tipton XC Varsity Girls
Tipton City Park

Sep. 7, 2023
Cloudy 75°, NW 8 MPH, 51% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon 28 3 4 5 7 9 13 15 22:02 0:47
2 Tipton 32 1 2 8 10 11 12 14 21:56 1:19
3 Central DeWitt 84 6 16 19 21 22 23 24 25:05 4:44
4 Louisa-Muscatine 113 17 18 20 27 31 33 27:30 5:12
5 Durant 138 25 26 28 29 30 32 29:18 3:22

Incomplete Teams: West Liberty

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
3 Anna Quillin, 12 21:37 6:57
4 Sydney Dee, 11 21:46 7:00
5 Gracie Federspiel, 12 22:08 7:07
7 Ava Rolwes, 9 22:16 7:10
9 Ella Sheeley, 11 22:23 7:12
13 Falyn Svalstad, 9 22:43 7:18
15 Rose McAtee, 11 23:12 7:28

Total Time = 1:50:10     Total Places = 28

2. Tipton
1 Alivia Edens, 12 21:08 6:48
2 Laura Owen, 11 21:17 6:51
8 Addie Nerem, 12 22:20 7:11
10 Ella Hein, 9 22:25 7:13
11 Karli Hines, 11 22:27 7:13
12 Mya Bodecker, 9 22:33 7:15
14 Chloe Klabo, 12 23:07 7:26

Total Time = 1:49:37     Total Places = 32

3. Central DeWitt
6 Adalyn Appleby, 11 22:11 7:08
16 Jenny Clausen, 11 23:42 7:38
19 Addison Walls, 10 25:50 8:19
21 Hailey Fielding, 9 26:44 8:36
22 Hailee Peters, 9 26:54 8:39
23 Delaney Barber, 11 27:12 8:45
24 Rylie Dunne, 11 27:16 8:46

Total Time = 2:05:21     Total Places = 84

4. Louisa-Muscatine
17 Ella Howell, Fr 25:30 8:12
18 Hannah Kissel, 10 25:31 8:13
20 Isabel Stout, 11 26:36 8:33
27 Keely Williams, 10 29:11 9:23
31 Hailey Sneddon, 9 30:41 9:52
33 Isabella Moedano, 9 32:45 10:32

Total Time = 2:17:29     Total Places = 113

5. Durant
25 Grace Euson, 10 27:20 8:48
26 Rebekah Lerma, 9 27:59 9:00
28 Mia Berry, 11 29:53 9:37
29 Elise Hein, 9 30:33 9:50
30 Emma Meincke, 11 30:41 9:52
32 Jocelynn Richardson, 9 31:31 10:08

Total Time = 2:26:26     Total Places = 138

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Alivia Edens, 12 21:08 6:48 Tipton
2 2 Laura Owen, 11 21:17 6:51 Tipton
3 3 Anna Quillin, 12 21:37 6:57 Solon

7:00 Pace
4 4 Sydney Dee, 11 21:46 7:00 Solon
5 5 Gracie Federspiel, 12 22:08 7:07 Solon
6 Audra Coss, 10 22:10 7:08 Wilton
7 6 Adalyn Appleby, 11 22:11 7:08 Central DeWitt
8 7 Ava Rolwes, 9 22:16 7:10 Solon
9 8 Addie Nerem, 12 22:20 7:11 Tipton
10 9 Ella Sheeley, 11 22:23 7:12 Solon
11 10 Ella Hein, 9 22:25 7:13 Tipton
12 11 Karli Hines, 11 22:27 7:13 Tipton
13 12 Mya Bodecker, 9 22:33 7:15 Tipton

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

14 13 Falyn Svalstad, 9 22:43 7:18 Solon
15 14 Chloe Klabo, 12 23:07 7:26 Tipton
16 15 Rose McAtee, 11 23:12 7:28 Solon
17 16 Jenny Clausen, 11 23:42 7:38 Central DeWitt
18 Alexa Fitzgerald, 9 23:49 7:40 Tipton
19 Jillian Jansen, 9 23:58 7:43 Solon
20 Mia Duckett, 12 24:07 7:46 Solon
21 Mya Fordice, 9 24:31 7:53 Solon
22 Rebecca Hinderaker, 12 24:39 7:56 Tipton

8:00 Pace
23 Tatum Nebergall, 11 24:58 8:02 Tipton
24 Koda Fogg, 11 25:18 8:09 Tipton
25 Keegan Kleppe, 9 25:27 8:11 Solon
26 Addi Tholen, 12 25:27 8:11 Tipton



27 17 Ella Howell, Fr 25:30 8:12 Louisa-Muscatine
28 18 Hannah Kissel, 10 25:31 8:13 Louisa-Muscatine
29 Kate Richards, 12 25:46 8:18 Solon
30 19 Addison Walls, 10 25:50 8:19 Central DeWitt
31 Piper Barnhouse, 9 26:10 8:25 Solon
32 Joli Sinnwell, 10 26:11 8:26 Solon
33 Saidee Hamilton, 11 26:22 8:29 Tipton
34 Zoey Hagen, 11 26:23 8:29 Tipton
35 20 Isabel Stout, 11 26:36 8:33 Louisa-Muscatine
36 Marin Ashbacker, 10 26:38 8:34 Solon
37 Olivia Bonnema, 11 26:39 8:34 Solon
38 Sophia Miles, 11 26:39 8:35 Solon
39 21 Hailey Fielding, 9 26:44 8:36 Central DeWitt
40 Piper Stahle, 10 26:47 8:37 Solon
41 22 Hailee Peters, 9 26:54 8:39 Central DeWitt
42 Addison Guerra, 9 26:55 8:40 West Liberty
43 23 Delaney Barber, 11 27:12 8:45 Central DeWitt
44 24 Rylie Dunne, 11 27:16 8:46 Central DeWitt
45 25 Grace Euson, 10 27:20 8:48 Durant
46 Brynn Scheeley, 9 27:23 8:49 Solon

9:00 Pace
47 26 Rebekah Lerma, 9 27:59 9:00 Durant
48 Julia Fielding, 11 28:00 9:00 Central DeWitt
49 Kailee Miller, 11 28:04 9:02 Solon
50 Marie Klostermann, 9 28:43 9:14 Central DeWitt
51 Madison Gilroy, 12 28:57 9:19 Central DeWitt
52 Nora McAvan, 11 29:06 9:22 Central DeWitt
53 27 Keely Williams, 10 29:11 9:23 Louisa-Muscatine
54 Madelyn Deahr, 9 29:11 9:23 West Liberty
55 28 Mia Berry, 11 29:53 9:37 Durant
56 Madison Edens, 12 29:55 9:38 Central DeWitt
57 29 Elise Hein, 9 30:33 9:50 Durant
58 30 Emma Meincke, 11 30:41 9:52 Durant
59 31 Hailey Sneddon, 9 30:41 9:52 Louisa-Muscatine
60 Melanie Miller, 9 31:02 9:59 Central DeWitt

10:00 Pace
61 32 Jocelynn Richardson, 9 31:31 10:08 Durant
62 Rachel Spicer, 12 31:32 10:09 Central DeWitt
63 Miranda Simison, 9 31:44 10:13 Solon
64 33 Isabella Moedano, 9 32:45 10:32 Louisa-Muscatine
65 Eliza Petersen, 12 32:54 10:35 Central DeWitt



Tipton XC Varsity Boys
Tipton City Park

Sep. 7, 2023
Cloudy 73°, NW 7 MPH, 54% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon 31 1 4 6 8 12 15 19 17:57 1:31
2 Central DeWitt 37 3 5 7 9 13 14 18 18:09 0:43
3 Tipton 64 2 10 11 20 21 23 26 18:55 2:51
4 Louisa-Muscatine 128 16 22 25 30 35 39 41 21:02 3:44
5 North Cedar Stanwood 152 24 28 31 32 37 38 42 22:06 2:58
6 Durant 163 17 27 36 40 43 45 47 22:33 5:33
7 West Liberty 186 29 33 34 44 46 24:15 6:34

Incomplete Teams: 

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
1 Brick Kabela, 12 17:02 5:29
4 Michael Yeomans, 12 17:57 5:46
6 Lawsin Sinnwell, 12 18:03 5:48
8 Collin Bumsted, 12 18:07 5:50
12 Evan Burg, 11 18:32 5:58
15 Spencer Michels, 10 18:36 5:59
19 Wyatt Applegarth, 12 19:41 6:20

Total Time = 1:29:41     Total Places = 31

2. Central DeWitt
3 Caleb Olson, 11 17:53 5:45
5 Kyle Olson, 9 17:57 5:46
7 Ben Zimmer, 12 18:07 5:50
9 Keegan Peterson, 11 18:10 5:51
13 Elston Lindner, 12 18:36 5:59
14 Parker Petsche, 11 18:36 5:59
18 Brady Freeman, 12 19:24 6:14

Total Time = 1:30:43     Total Places = 37

3. Tipton
2 Clay Bohlmann, 11 17:25 5:36
10 Andrew Shumaker, 12 18:20 5:54
11 Caleb Bohlmann, 10 18:31 5:57
20 Jett Kamberling, 10 19:59 6:26
21 Zac Butler, 11 20:16 6:31
23 Zander Hagen, 11 20:40 6:39
26 Owen Boldt, 11 20:59 6:45

Total Time = 1:34:31     Total Places = 64

4. Louisa-Muscatine
16 Ty Muniz, 11 19:03 6:08
22 Skyler Beck, 12 20:33 6:37
25 Hayden Riggan, 10 20:56 6:44
30 Talin Brewer, 12 21:51 7:02
35 Avery Kelley, 9 22:46 7:19
39 Tyler Rosenboom, 11 24:07 7:46
41 Ayden Martinez, 10 24:13 7:48

Total Time = 1:45:09     Total Places = 128

5. North Cedar Stanwood
24 Clancey VanOort, 10 20:55 6:44
28 Weston Dircks, 10 21:32 6:56
31 Johny Amina, 12 22:05 7:06
32 James Troughton, 10 22:06 7:07
37 Cameron Sturtz, 10 23:52 7:41
38 Michael Redhage, 11 23:54 7:41
42 Braden Sissel, 10 24:17 7:49

Total Time = 1:50:30     Total Places = 152

6. Durant
17 Race Starr, 11 19:14 6:11
27 Nolan Williams, 10 21:23 6:53
36 Mason Schuett, 9 23:08 7:26
40 Clayton Dierickx, 10 24:11 7:47
43 Royce Richman, 10 24:47 7:58
45 William Richardson, 12 26:30 8:32
47 Matthew Sievers, 9 28:17 9:06

Total Time = 1:52:43     Total Places = 163

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7. West Liberty
29 Jonathan Juarez, 9 21:40 6:58
33 Joaquin Elizondo, 12 22:18 7:10
34 Manu Garcia Blanes, 11 22:39 7:17
44 Ben Tharp, 10 26:25 8:30
46 Wesley Heath, 10 28:13 9:05

Total Time = 2:01:15     Total Places = 186



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Brick Kabela, 12 17:02 5:29 Solon
2 2 Clay Bohlmann, 11 17:25 5:36 Tipton
3 3 Caleb Olson, 11 17:53 5:45 Central DeWitt
4 4 Michael Yeomans, 12 17:57 5:46 Solon
5 5 Kyle Olson, 9 17:57 5:46 Central DeWitt
6 6 Lawsin Sinnwell, 12 18:03 5:48 Solon
7 7 Ben Zimmer, 12 18:07 5:50 Central DeWitt
8 8 Collin Bumsted, 12 18:07 5:50 Solon
9 9 Keegan Peterson, 11 18:10 5:51 Central DeWitt
10 10 Andrew Shumaker, 12 18:20 5:54 Tipton
11 11 Caleb Bohlmann, 10 18:31 5:57 Tipton
12 12 Evan Burg, 11 18:32 5:58 Solon
13 13 Elston Lindner, 12 18:36 5:59 Central DeWitt
14 14 Parker Petsche, 11 18:36 5:59 Central DeWitt
15 15 Spencer Michels, 10 18:36 5:59 Solon

6:00 Pace
16 16 Ty Muniz, 11 19:03 6:08 Louisa-Muscatine
17 17 Race Starr, 11 19:14 6:11 Durant
18 18 Brady Freeman, 12 19:24 6:14 Central DeWitt
19 19 Wyatt Applegarth, 12 19:41 6:20 Solon
20 Adam Wilke, 10 19:47 6:22 Central DeWitt
21 Lucas Johnston, 10 19:53 6:24 Central DeWitt
22 David Swanton, 9 19:55 6:25 Central DeWitt
23 20 Jett Kamberling, 10 19:59 6:26 Tipton
24 Owen Young, 12 20:04 6:27 Solon
25 Deacon Duffe, 12 20:11 6:30 Wilton 
26 Rene Meza, 10 20:13 6:30 Solon
27 Corbin Jorgensen, 11 20:15 6:31 Central DeWitt
28 21 Zac Butler, 11 20:16 6:31 Tipton
29 22 Skyler Beck, 12 20:33 6:37 Louisa-Muscatine
30 23 Zander Hagen, 11 20:40 6:39 Tipton
31 Rylan Edwards, 11 20:46 6:41 Central DeWitt
32 Dylan Stoker, 12 20:48 6:41 Central DeWitt
33 24 Clancey VanOort, 10 20:55 6:44 North Cedar Stanwood
34 25 Hayden Riggan, 10 20:56 6:44 Louisa-Muscatine
35 26 Owen Boldt, 11 20:59 6:45 Tipton
36 Camden Lyons, 10 20:59 6:45 Solon
37 Bryce Olseen, 10 21:07 6:48 Tipton
38 Ben Duckett, 12 21:09 6:48 Solon
39 Kendrick Hefferman, 10 21:15 6:50 Tipton
40 Carson Glick, 12 21:20 6:52 Tipton
41 27 Nolan Williams, 10 21:23 6:53 Durant
42 28 Weston Dircks, 10 21:32 6:56 North Cedar Stanwood
43 29 Jonathan Juarez, 9 21:40 6:58 West Liberty

7:00 Pace
44 Braydon Baker, 10 21:46 7:00 Solon
45 30 Talin Brewer, 12 21:51 7:02 Louisa-Muscatine
46 Ryan Zidarich, 10 21:52 7:02 Central DeWitt
47 31 Johny Amina, 12 22:05 7:06 North Cedar Stanwood
48 32 James Troughton, 10 22:06 7:07 North Cedar Stanwood
49 Aidan Costas, 10 22:17 7:10 Central DeWitt
50 33 Joaquin Elizondo, 12 22:18 7:10 West Liberty
51 Liam Adlfinger, 10 22:18 7:10 Wilton 
52 Liam Kinrade, 9 22:24 7:13 Central DeWitt
53 Beck Maricle, 9 22:25 7:13 Central DeWitt
54 Harbor Viet, 9 22:26 7:13 Solon
55 Okland Jirak, 9 22:26 7:13 Wilton 
56 Caden Mai, 10 22:35 7:16 Solon
57 34 Manu Garcia Blanes, 11 22:39 7:17 West Liberty
58 35 Avery Kelley, 9 22:46 7:19 Louisa-Muscatine
59 Isaac Spangler, 10 22:47 7:20 Tipton
60 Rhett Mesch, 12 22:56 7:23 Solon
61 Gabe Nicholson, 12 22:57 7:23 Solon
62 Brady Woody, 9 22:58 7:23 Tipton
63 36 Mason Schuett, 9 23:08 7:26 Durant
64 Ethan Melloy, 12 23:15 7:29 Solon
65 Charlie Pettit, 10 23:28 7:33 Solon
66 Elias Kinrade, 9 23:28 7:33 Central DeWitt
67 Dalton McDonald, 12 23:49 7:40 Tipton
68 37 Cameron Sturtz, 10 23:52 7:41 North Cedar Stanwood
69 38 Michael Redhage, 11 23:54 7:41 North Cedar Stanwood
70 39 Tyler Rosenboom, 11 24:07 7:46 Louisa-Muscatine
71 40 Clayton Dierickx, 10 24:11 7:47 Durant
72 41 Ayden Martinez, 10 24:13 7:48 Louisa-Muscatine
73 Briggs Oien, 10 24:15 7:48 Wilton 
74 42 Braden Sissel, 10 24:17 7:49 North Cedar Stanwood
75 Ethan Ressler, 10 24:19 7:49 Solon
76 Owen Rekers, 10 24:20 7:50 Solon
77 Evzen Meza, 11 24:22 7:50 Solon
78 Hartung Grayson, 11 24:45 7:58 Wilton 
79 43 Royce Richman, 10 24:47 7:58 Durant

8:00 Pace
80 Ben Yeomans, 9 24:55 8:01 Solon
81 Zach Huyten, 9 25:08 8:05 Central DeWitt
82 Evan Gleason, 9 26:13 8:26 Solon
83 44 Ben Tharp, 10 26:25 8:30 West Liberty
84 45 William Richardson, 12 26:30 8:32 Durant

9:00 Pace
85 46 Wesley Heath, 10 28:13 9:05 West Liberty
86 47 Matthew Sievers, 9 28:17 9:06 Durant
87 Aaron Edstrom, 9 28:21 9:07 Central DeWitt
88 Max Ferin, 11 28:31 9:11 Solon

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

89 Ben Flathers, 9 29:13 9:24 North Cedar Stanwood
90 Sam Pfeifle, 9 30:02 9:40 Central DeWitt
91 Isaac Lewis, 9 30:18 9:45 Central DeWitt
92 Benjamin Fetzer, 9 30:21 9:46 Solon
93 Clayton Cooney, 9 30:50 9:55 Solon

10:00 Pace
94 Porter Ball, 9 31:24 10:06 Solon



Tipton XC Varsity Girls
Tipton City Park

Sep. 7, 2023
Cloudy 75°, NW 8 MPH, 51% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
JUNIOR VARSITY RESULTS

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Solon 27 2 3 4 8 10 11 12 24:46 1:48
2 Tipton 28 1 5 6 7 9 13 14 24:51 1:38
3 Central DeWitt 85 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 28:57 1:56

Incomplete Teams: 

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Solon
2 Jillian Jansen, 9 23:58 7:43
3 Mia Duckett, 12 24:07 7:46
4 Mya Fordice, 9 24:31 7:53
8 Keegan Kleppe, 9 25:27 8:11
10 Kate Richards, 12 25:46 8:18
11 Piper Barnhouse, 9 26:10 8:25
12 Joli Sinnwell, 10 26:11 8:26

Total Time = 2:03:49     Total Places = 27

2. Tipton
1 Alexa Fitzgerald, 9 23:49 7:40
5 Rebecca Hinderaker, 12 24:39 7:56
6 Tatum Nebergall, 11 24:58 8:02
7 Koda Fogg, 11 25:18 8:09
9 Addi Tholen, 12 25:27 8:11
13 Saidee Hamilton, 11 26:22 8:29
14 Zoey Hagen, 11 26:23 8:29

Total Time = 2:04:11     Total Places = 28

3. Central DeWitt
15 Julia Fielding, 11 28:00 9:00
16 Marie Klostermann, 9 28:43 9:14
17 Madison Gilroy, 12 28:57 9:19
18 Nora McAvan, 11 29:06 9:22
19 Madison Edens, 12 29:55 9:38
20 Melanie Miller, 9 31:02 9:59
21 Rachel Spicer, 12 31:32 10:09

Total Time = 2:24:41     Total Places = 85

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

7:00 Pace
1 1 Alexa Fitzgerald, 9 23:49 7:40 Tipton
2 2 Jillian Jansen, 9 23:58 7:43 Solon
3 3 Mia Duckett, 12 24:07 7:46 Solon
4 4 Mya Fordice, 9 24:31 7:53 Solon
5 5 Rebecca Hinderaker, 12 24:39 7:56 Tipton

8:00 Pace
6 6 Tatum Nebergall, 11 24:58 8:02 Tipton
7 7 Koda Fogg, 11 25:18 8:09 Tipton
8 8 Keegan Kleppe, 9 25:27 8:11 Solon
9 9 Addi Tholen, 12 25:27 8:11 Tipton
10 10 Kate Richards, 12 25:46 8:18 Solon
11 11 Piper Barnhouse, 9 26:10 8:25 Solon
12 12 Joli Sinnwell, 10 26:11 8:26 Solon
13 13 Saidee Hamilton, 11 26:22 8:29 Tipton
14 14 Zoey Hagen, 11 26:23 8:29 Tipton
15 Marin Ashbacker, 10 26:38 8:34 Solon
16 Olivia Bonnema, 11 26:39 8:34 Solon
17 Sophia Miles, 11 26:39 8:35 Solon
18 Piper Stahle, 10 26:47 8:37 Solon
19 Brynn Scheeley, 9 27:23 8:49 Solon

9:00 Pace
20 15 Julia Fielding, 11 28:00 9:00 Central DeWitt
21 Kailee Miller, 11 28:04 9:02 Solon
22 16 Marie Klostermann, 9 28:43 9:14 Central DeWitt
23 17 Madison Gilroy, 12 28:57 9:19 Central DeWitt
24 18 Nora McAvan, 11 29:06 9:22 Central DeWitt
25 19 Madison Edens, 12 29:55 9:38 Central DeWitt
26 20 Melanie Miller, 9 31:02 9:59 Central DeWitt

10:00 Pace
27 21 Rachel Spicer, 12 31:32 10:09 Central DeWitt
28 Miranda Simison, 9 31:44 10:13 Solon

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

29 Eliza Petersen, 12 32:54 10:35 Central DeWitt



Tipton XC Varsity Boys
Tipton City Park

Sep. 7, 2023
Cloudy 73°, NW 7 MPH, 54% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
JUNIOR VARSITY RESULTS

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Central DeWitt 19 1 2 3 6 7 8 15 20:08 0:59
2 Solon 43 4 5 9 11 14 16 17 20:51 1:42
3 Tipton 72 10 12 13 18 19 20 21:54 1:51

Incomplete Teams: North Cedar Stanwood

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Central DeWitt
1 Adam Wilke, 10 19:47 6:22
2 Lucas Johnston, 10 19:53 6:24
3 David Swanton, 9 19:55 6:25
6 Corbin Jorgensen, 11 20:15 6:31
7 Rylan Edwards, 11 20:46 6:41
8 Dylan Stoker, 12 20:48 6:41
15 Ryan Zidarich, 10 21:52 7:02

Total Time = 1:40:36     Total Places = 19

2. Solon
4 Owen Young, 12 20:04 6:27
5 Rene Meza, 10 20:13 6:30
9 Camden Lyons, 10 20:59 6:45
11 Ben Duckett, 12 21:09 6:48
14 Braydon Baker, 10 21:46 7:00
16 Harbor Viet, 9 22:26 7:13
17 Caden Mai, 10 22:35 7:16

Total Time = 1:44:11     Total Places = 43

3. Tipton
10 Bryce Olseen, 10 21:07 6:48
12 Kendrick Hefferman, 10 21:15 6:50
13 Carson Glick, 12 21:20 6:52
18 Isaac Spangler, 10 22:47 7:20
19 Brady Woody, 9 22:58 7:23
20 Dalton McDonald, 12 23:49 7:40

Total Time = 1:49:27     Total Places = 72

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

6:00 Pace
1 1 Adam Wilke, 10 19:47 6:22 Central DeWitt
2 2 Lucas Johnston, 10 19:53 6:24 Central DeWitt
3 3 David Swanton, 9 19:55 6:25 Central DeWitt
4 4 Owen Young, 12 20:04 6:27 Solon
5 5 Rene Meza, 10 20:13 6:30 Solon
6 6 Corbin Jorgensen, 11 20:15 6:31 Central DeWitt
7 7 Rylan Edwards, 11 20:46 6:41 Central DeWitt
8 8 Dylan Stoker, 12 20:48 6:41 Central DeWitt
9 9 Camden Lyons, 10 20:59 6:45 Solon
10 10 Bryce Olseen, 10 21:07 6:48 Tipton
11 11 Ben Duckett, 12 21:09 6:48 Solon
12 12 Kendrick Hefferman, 10 21:15 6:50 Tipton
13 13 Carson Glick, 12 21:20 6:52 Tipton

7:00 Pace
14 14 Braydon Baker, 10 21:46 7:00 Solon
15 15 Ryan Zidarich, 10 21:52 7:02 Central DeWitt
16 Aidan Costas, 10 22:17 7:10 Central DeWitt
17 Liam Kinrade, 9 22:24 7:13 Central DeWitt
18 Beck Maricle, 9 22:25 7:13 Central DeWitt
19 16 Harbor Viet, 9 22:26 7:13 Solon
20 17 Caden Mai, 10 22:35 7:16 Solon
21 18 Isaac Spangler, 10 22:47 7:20 Tipton
22 Rhett Mesch, 12 22:56 7:23 Solon
23 Gabe Nicholson, 12 22:57 7:23 Solon
24 19 Brady Woody, 9 22:58 7:23 Tipton
25 Ethan Melloy, 12 23:15 7:29 Solon
26 Charlie Pettit, 10 23:28 7:33 Solon
27 Elias Kinrade, 9 23:28 7:33 Central DeWitt
28 20 Dalton McDonald, 12 23:49 7:40 Tipton
29 Ethan Ressler, 10 24:19 7:49 Solon
30 Owen Rekers, 10 24:20 7:50 Solon
31 Evzen Meza, 11 24:22 7:50 Solon

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

8:00 Pace
32 Ben Yeomans, 9 24:55 8:01 Solon
33 Zach Huyten, 9 25:08 8:05 Central DeWitt
34 Evan Gleason, 9 26:13 8:26 Solon

9:00 Pace
35 Aaron Edstrom, 9 28:21 9:07 Central DeWitt
36 Max Ferin, 11 28:31 9:11 Solon
37 Ben Flathers, 9 29:13 9:24 North Cedar Stanwood
38 Sam Pfeifle, 9 30:02 9:40 Central DeWitt
39 Isaac Lewis, 9 30:18 9:45 Central DeWitt
40 Benjamin Fetzer, 9 30:21 9:46 Solon
41 Clayton Cooney, 9 30:50 9:55 Solon

10:00 Pace
42 Porter Ball, 9 31:24 10:06 Solon



Tipton XC MS Girls
Tipton City Park

Sep. 7, 2023
Cloudy 75°, NW 8 MPH, 51% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Ms_Solon 15 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9:55.3 0:36.2
2 Ms_Tipton 59 9 10 11 14 15 18 20 11:48.0 1:18.8
3 Ms_Clear Creek Amana 66 8 12 13 16 17 19 21 12:06.9 1:40.2

Incomplete Teams: Ms_West Liberty, Louisa-Muscatine

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Ms_Solon
1 Quinn Armentrout, 8 9:36.1 6:27
2 Kinley Mai, 8 9:49.1 6:35
3 Livya Nelson, 8 9:51.3 6:37
4 Kenley Murken, 8 10:07.4 6:48
5 Addison Seamans, 8 10:12.3 6:51
6 Kali Poe, 7 10:17.9 6:55
7 Beckitt Kabela, 8 10:20.2 6:56

Total Time = 49:36.2     Total Places = 15

2. Ms_Tipton
9 Lakyn Noard, 7 11:26.1 7:40
10 Lucy Costello, 7 11:28.8 7:42
11 Jacilynn Driscoll, 7 11:31.8 7:44
14 Tenley Hinderraker, 7 11:48.4 7:55
15 Averi Jefferies, 7 12:44.9 8:33
18 Tessa Costello, 7 13:41.5 9:11
20 Dorie Kordick-Wanek, 8

13:52.9 9:19
Total Time = 59:00.0     Total Places = 59

3. Ms_Clear Creek Amana
8 Ali Seidl, 7 11:18.2 7:35
12 Sydney Bernardy, 8 11:43.4 7:52
13 Emma Smith, 8 11:43.5 7:52
16 Josie Vance, 7 12:51.1 8:38
17 Zella Evans, 7 12:58.3 8:42
19 Elise Malin, 7 13:51.7 9:18
21 Audrey Helgens, 7 14:05.3 9:27

Total Time = 1:00:34.5     Total Places = 66

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 McGill Fiona, 8 9:28.9 6:22 Louisa-Muscatine
2 1 Quinn Armentrout, 8 9:36.1 6:27 Ms_Solon
3 2 Kinley Mai, 8 9:49.1 6:35 Ms_Solon
4 3 Livya Nelson, 8 9:51.3 6:37 Ms_Solon
5 4 Kenley Murken, 8 10:07.4 6:48 Ms_Solon
6 5 Addison Seamans, 8 10:12.3 6:51 Ms_Solon
7 6 Kali Poe, 7 10:17.9 6:55 Ms_Solon
8 7 Beckitt Kabela, 8 10:20.2 6:56 Ms_Solon

7:00 Pace
9 Kennedy Dennison, 7 10:25.5 7:00 Ms_Solon
10 Nora Sanderson, 7 10:29.1 7:02 Ms_Solon
11 Elynn Hemann, 7 10:32.9 7:05 Ms_Solon
12 Keatyn Schnoor, 7 10:36.7 7:07 Ms_Solon
13 Katherine Rolwes, 7 10:45.6 7:13 Ms_Solon
14 Aileen Aragon, 8 10:52.5 7:18 Ms_West Liberty
15 8 Ali Seidl, 7 11:18.2 7:35 Ms_Clear Creek Amana
16 Vivi Schmooke, 8 11:20.5 7:37 Ms_Solon
17 9 Lakyn Noard, 7 11:26.1 7:40 Ms_Tipton
18 10 Lucy Costello, 7 11:28.8 7:42 Ms_Tipton
19 11 Jacilynn Driscoll, 7 11:31.8 7:44 Ms_Tipton
20 Sydney Kunkel, 8 11:40.9 7:50 Ms_Solon
21 12 Sydney Bernardy, 8 11:43.4 7:52 Ms_Clear Creek Amana
22 13 Emma Smith, 8 11:43.5 7:52 Ms_Clear Creek Amana
23 14 Tenley Hinderraker, 7 11:48.4 7:55 Ms_Tipton

8:00 Pace
24 Caidence Macke, 8 12:19.8 8:16 Ms_Solon
25 Madelyn McCandless, 8

12:24.5 8:20 Ms_Solon
26 Sophia McGonagill, 7 12:30.3 8:24 Ms_Solon
27 15 Averi Jefferies, 7 12:44.9 8:33 Ms_Tipton
28 Alli Kallaus, 7 12:51.0 8:37 Ms_Solon
29 16 Josie Vance, 7 12:51.1 8:38 Ms_Clear Creek Amana
30 17 Zella Evans, 7 12:58.3 8:42 Ms_Clear Creek Amana

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

31 Raelynn Hamer, 7 13:10.8 8:51 Ms_Solon
9:00 Pace

32 Madison Kelley, 8 13:28.7 9:03
33 18 Tessa Costello, 7 13:41.5 9:11 Ms_Tipton
34 Isabelle Novak, 7 13:46.0 9:14 Ms_Solon
35 Ruby Rochholz, 8 13:48.9 9:16 Ms_Solon
36 19 Elise Malin, 7 13:51.7 9:18 Ms_Clear Creek Amana
37 20 Dorie Kordick-Wanek, 8

13:52.9 9:19 Ms_Tipton
38 21 Audrey Helgens, 7 14:05.3 9:27 Ms_Clear Creek Amana
39 Peyton Gordon, 8 14:26.4 9:41 Ms_Solon

10:00 Pace
40 Mar Garcia, 8 14:59.0 10:03 Ms_West Liberty
41 Zoee Netolicky, 8 15:07.9 10:09 Ms_Solon
42 Jadlyn Huynh, 8 15:20.6 10:18 Ms_Solon
43 Amiah Parker, 8 15:27.2 10:22 Ms_Clear Creek Amana
44 Jkayla Harris, 7 15:29.4 10:24 Ms_Clear Creek Amana
45 Audrey Bulecheck, 8 15:33.9 10:27 Ms_Clear Creek Amana

11:00 Pace
46 Ximena Leyva-Martinez, 7

16:54.7 11:21 Ms_West Liberty
12:00 Pace

47 Georgia Clark, 7 19:04.6 12:48 Ms_West Liberty
13:00 Pace

48 Peyton Netolicky, 8 19:38.7 13:11 Ms_Solon



Tipton XC MS Boys
Tipton City Park

Sep. 7, 2023
Cloudy 75°, NW 8 MPH, 51% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Ms_Clear Creek Amana 32 2 6 7 8 9 14 16 9:07 0:42
2 Ms_Solon 42 1 4 5 15 17 23 25 9:04 1:16
3 Ms_Durant 90 11 13 19 20 27 10:11 2:09
4 Ms_West Liberty 93 3 10 21 29 30 31 10:28 3:08
5 Ms_Tipton 102 12 18 22 24 26 28 10:22 1:38

Incomplete Teams: Ms_Calamus-Wheatland, Ms_North Cedar, Durant, Louisa-Muscatine

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Ms_Clear Creek Amana
2 Micah Johnson, 8 8:37 5:46
6 Kyle Vogel, 8 9:06 6:06
7 Carson Meskimen, 8 9:13 6:11
8 Drew Barker, 7 9:17 6:14
9 Jack Timmermen, 8 9:18 6:14
14 Quade Jensen, 8 9:29 6:22
16 Wyatt Iburg, 8 9:31 6:23

Total Time = 45:31     Total Places = 32

2. Ms_Solon
1 Mac Svalstad, 7 8:20 5:35
4 Anders Holmes, 8 8:48 5:54
5 Brooks Kabela, 7 9:02 6:03
15 Preston Raasch, 8 9:30 6:22
17 Deacon Waddell, 8 9:36 6:26
23 Caden Brock, 8 10:46 7:13
25 Will McAtee, 8 10:53 7:18

Total Time = 45:16     Total Places = 42

3. Ms_Durant
11 Aaron Garcia, 8 9:23 6:17
13 Brayden Mosier, 8 9:29 6:22
19 Cory Wethington, 8 10:05 6:46
20 Griffin Wagaman, 7 10:27 7:00
27 Owen Sievers, 7 11:31 7:43

Total Time = 50:55     Total Places = 90

4. Ms_West Liberty
3 Carlos Meraz, 8 8:47 5:54
10 Maddux Mauer, 7 9:21 6:16
21 Damian Gonzalez, 8 10:37 7:07
29 Alexander Arande, 7 11:39 7:49
30 Adriel Mata, 7 11:55 7:59
31 Linken Benedict, 8 12:04 8:06

Total Time = 52:19     Total Places = 93

5. Ms_Tipton
12 Sylis McGee, 8 9:23 6:18
18 Gabriel Costello, 8 9:54 6:38
22 Levi Bodecker, 7 10:40 7:09
24 Jax Hamiliton, 8 10:52 7:17
26 Tucker Reed, 8 11:01 7:23
28 Bronin Platts, 8 11:34 7:46

Total Time = 51:50     Total Places = 102

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Mac Svalstad, 7 8:20 5:35 Ms_Solon
2 2 Micah Johnson, 8 8:37 5:46 Ms_Clear Creek Amana
3 3 Carlos Meraz, 8 8:47 5:54 Ms_West Liberty
4 4 Anders Holmes, 8 8:48 5:54 Ms_Solon

6:00 Pace
5 5 Brooks Kabela, 7 9:02 6:03 Ms_Solon
6 6 Kyle Vogel, 8 9:06 6:06 Ms_Clear Creek Amana
7 7 Carson Meskimen, 8 9:13 6:11 Ms_Clear Creek Amana
8 8 Drew Barker, 7 9:17 6:14 Ms_Clear Creek Amana
9 9 Jack Timmermen, 8 9:18 6:14 Ms_Clear Creek Amana
10 10 Maddux Mauer, 7 9:21 6:16 Ms_West Liberty
11 Calvin Steines, 8 9:21 6:16 Ms_Calamus-Wheatland
12 11 Aaron Garcia, 8 9:23 6:17 Ms_Durant
13 12 Sylis McGee, 8 9:23 6:18 Ms_Tipton
14 13 Brayden Mosier, 8 9:29 6:22 Ms_Durant
15 14 Quade Jensen, 8 9:29 6:22 Ms_Clear Creek Amana

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

16 15 Preston Raasch, 8 9:30 6:22 Ms_Solon
17 16 Wyatt Iburg, 8 9:31 6:23 Ms_Clear Creek Amana
18 17 Deacon Waddell, 8 9:36 6:26 Ms_Solon
19 18 Gabriel Costello, 8 9:54 6:38 Ms_Tipton
20 19 Cory Wethington, 8 10:05 6:46 Ms_Durant
21 Tim Driver, 8 10:05 6:46 Ms_North Cedar

7:00 Pace
22 Timothy Buhmeyer, 7 10:27 7:00 Ms_Clear Creek Amana
23 20 Griffin Wagaman, 7 10:27 7:00 Ms_Durant
24 21 Damian Gonzalez, 8 10:37 7:07 Ms_West Liberty
25 22 Levi Bodecker, 7 10:40 7:09 Ms_Tipton
26 Joe Ford, 8 10:42 7:11 Ms_Clear Creek Amana
27 Devon Choun, 8 10:43 7:11 Ms_Clear Creek Amana
28 23 Caden Brock, 8 10:46 7:13 Ms_Solon
29 Charles Steenhoek, 8 10:49 7:15 Ms_Clear Creek Amana
30 24 Jax Hamiliton, 8 10:52 7:17 Ms_Tipton



31 25 Will McAtee, 8 10:53 7:18 Ms_Solon
32 26 Tucker Reed, 8 11:01 7:23 Ms_Tipton
33 Gabe Bernard, 8 11:22 7:37 Ms_Clear Creek Amana
34 Bryce Sissel, 8 11:27 7:40 Ms_North Cedar
35 27 Owen Sievers, 7 11:31 7:43 Ms_Durant
36 28 Bronin Platts, 8 11:34 7:46 Ms_Tipton
37 Joel Hardy, 8 11:38 7:48 Ms_Clear Creek Amana
38 29 Alexander Arande, 7 11:39 7:49 Ms_West Liberty
39 Hayburn Owen, 8 11:39 7:49 Louisa-Muscatine
40 Gage Legrand, 7 11:40 7:50 Durant
41 Yao Tetevi, 7 11:54 7:59 Ms_Clear Creek Amana
42 30 Adriel Mata, 7 11:55 7:59 Ms_West Liberty

8:00 Pace
43 31 Linken Benedict, 8 12:04 8:06 Ms_West Liberty
44 Dallas Legrand, 7 12:06 8:07 Durant
45 Hayden Cole, 7 12:16 8:13 Ms_Clear Creek Amana
46 Aj Johnson, 7 12:29 8:22 Ms_Clear Creek Amana
47 Tristan Tangang, 7 12:38 8:28 Ms_Clear Creek Amana
48 Aj Colvin, 7 13:22 8:58 Ms_Clear Creek Amana

9:00 Pace
49 Sam Ekroth, 7 13:47 9:15 Ms_Solon
50 Ian Strandberg, 8 14:00 9:24 Ms_Solon
51 Ethan Emick, 7 14:27 9:41 Ms_Clear Creek Amana
52 Ethan Brunetti, 7 14:32 9:45 Ms_Clear Creek Amana
53 Ethan Peterson, 7 14:33 9:46 Ms_Clear Creek Amana

10:00 Pace
54 Preston Riedesel, 7 15:05 10:07 Ms_Calamus-Wheatland
55 Van Peterson, 8 16:04 10:46 Ms_Clear Creek Amana

11:00 Pace
56 Cameron Grindle, 8 16:49 11:17 Ms_Clear Creek Amana
57 Andre Matiyabo, 7 16:58 11:23 Ms_Clear Creek Amana

12:00 Pace
58 Jackson Babcock, 7 18:42 12:32 Ms_Clear Creek Amana
59 Liam Babcock, 7 18:47 12:36 Ms_Clear Creek Amana


	Varsity Girls Print
	Varsity Boys Results
	JV Girls
	JV Boys
	Ms Girls
	MS Boys

